self-lubricating
Ceramic Open Linear Bearings Linear Bearings
Order No. Type d1* d2
tol. h7
l1
tol. h14
l2 l3 w1 α
°
Static load C0
kN
max.
L1767.012 Self Lub. 12 22 32 20 1.30 7.6 78° 8.2
L1767.016 Self Lub. 16 26 36 22 1.30 10.8 78° 12.0
L1767.020 Self Lub. 20 32 45 28 1.60 10.8 60° 18.0
L1767.025 Self Lub. 25 40 58 40 1.85 13.2 60° 35.0
L1767.030 Self Lub. 30 47 68 48 1.85 14.2 50° 43.0
L1767.040 Self Lub. 40 62 80 58 2.15 18.7 50° 67.0
L1767.050 Self Lub. 50 75 100 72 2.65 23.8 50° 106.0
L1767.060 Self Lub. 60 90 125 95 3.20 29.8 54° 159.0
L1767.080 Self Lub. 80 120 165 125 4.20 38.4 54° 277.0
L1767.012-SA Self Lub/align 12 22 32 20 1.30 7.6 78° 8.2
L1767.016-SA Self Lub/align 16 26 36 22 1.30 10.8 78° 12.0
L1767.020-SA Self Lub/align 20 32 45 28 1.60 10.8 60° 18.0
L1767.025-SA Self Lub/align 25 40 58 40 1.85 13.2 60° 35.0
L1767.030-SA Self Lub/align 30 47 68 48 1.85 14.2 50° 43.0
L1767.040-SA Self Lub/align 40 62 80 58 2.15 18.7 50° 67.0
L1767.050-SA Self Lub/align 50 75 100 72 2.65 23.8 50° 106.0
L1767.060-SA Self Lub/align 60 90 125 95 3.20 29.8 54° 159.0
L1767.080-SA Self Lub/align 80 120 165 125 4.20 38.4 54° 277.0
L1767 LI
NE
AR
 B